Idépont
1990.04.29.
1990.04.30.
1990.08.12.
1990.08.13.
1990.08.14.
1990.08.16.
1990.08.20.
1990.08.21.
1990.08.22.
1990.08.23.
1990.08.26.
1990.08.27.
1990.08.28.
1990.08.29.
1990.08.30.
1990.08.31.
1990.09.02.
1990.09.05.
1990.09.06.
1990.09.08.
1990.09.08.
1990.09.09.

Teriilet
KOMLO
ALSOMOCSOLAD
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
ABALIGET
SUMONY
PECS

Korzet
KOSSUTH AKNA-SOMOST.

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

KOZPONTI TEMETO

Megfigyel6 1
HORVATH HENRIETTE
KIRALY GERGELY
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
KIRALY GERGELY
TABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2
HORVATH SANDOR

Faj
Kormos 1égykapo
Kormos légykap6
Kormos 1égykapo
Kormos légykap6
Kormos 1égykapo
Kormos légykap6
Kormos 1égykapo
Kormos légykap6
Kormos 1égykapo
Kormos légykap6
Kormos légykap6
Kormos légykap6
Kormos légykap6
Kormos légykap6
Kormos légykap6
Kormos légykap6
Kormos légykap6
Kormos légykap6
Kormos légykap6
Kormos légykap6
Kormos légykap6
Kormos légykap6

Him Tojé6 Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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